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NAME-OF -PAYEE

HOLMAN, BILLY G
LAMBERT, LANDON P.
TREVINO, IESHA A
WHITE, MARK W

FORD, DANT
HATRGROVE |
PINION, RI

EL R
ANTHONY R
TA L.

SPEED, MISTY L.
TUNNELL, EVELYN V.

KOETTING,
LOWRY, C

INEIL P

LES T

FRANKS, DARLA R

HAYNES IIJ LEONARD D.
SAWYER, DAN

0

BULLOCK, ZAN E
HATLEY, S?RAH B
MIDDLETON, KATHIE

WHITE, PATRICIA J

BRADDOCK,
BRITTAIN,

SMITH,
BLACKBURN,

|SHARON E
HOWARD, JOHN C

| ANNETTE
CHRISTOPHER, KRYSTAL K
WANDA -

CHARLES E

CHOW, TIMOTHY C

CHRISTOPHER, WESLEY K
[DAVID A

GAYHARDT,

LONGAN, JAY W
MARASCO, VINCENT M
STEVENS, BRIAN R
MURRAY, DANNY L
BOGGESS, EUREDA L
HORN, JOAENEA D

PHILLIPS, |
PHILLIPS, |

{CHERYL D

DEANA M

SILVA, CHANEL cC
BRINSON, TAMMY L
INMAN, LUKE M
MESSER, STUART M
MIXON, NATASHA K

BRADDOCK, i

JIMMY L

BUSH, STEVE D

HOLMAN,
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LAMBERT, LANDON P.
TREVINO, IESHA A
WHITE, MARK 17
FORD, DANIEL R
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YANKIE, JONATHAN M
BULLOCK, ZAN E
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REPORT TOTALS

CHECK REGiSTER - SINGLE LINE

NAME-QF -PAYEE

HATLEY, S B
MIDDLETON, KATHIE
WHITE, PATRICIA J
BRADDOCK, |SHARON E
HOWARD, JQHN C
BRITTAIN, |ANNETTE
CHRISTOPHER, KRYSTAL K
SMITH, WANDA
BLACKBURN| CHARLES E
CHRISTOPHER, WESLEY K
GAYHARDT, | DAVID A
LONGAN, JAY W
MARASCO, VINCENT M
STEVENS, BRIAN R
MURRAY, DANNY L
BOGGESS, EUREDA L
HORN, JOAENEA D
PHILLIPS, | CHERYL D
PHILLIPS, | DEANA M
SILVA, CHANEL C
BRINSON, TAMMY L
INMAN, LUKE M
MESSER, STUART M
MIXON, NATASHA K
BRADDOCK, | JIMMY L
BUSH, STEVE D
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PM A

NAME-OF—PEYEE

ADULT PRO

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110

P CHECK REGISTER-JUNE 2022

ATION DEPT

CITY OF CIARENDON

CLARENDON
COUNTY OF
JUVENILE
AFLAC
GREENBELT

NATIONAL FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE
TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET

TCDRS

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (INS)

VOLUNTEER
CHILDRESS
ROBATION DEPT.

ELECTRIC

VSP INSURANCE CO (CT)

WINDSTRE
WINDSTREAM
JONATHAN M

CITY OF CLARENDON (UTILIITES)

YANKIE

CITY OF H$DLEY (UTILITIES)

GREENLIGHT
MALLORIE K

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

ACE PEST C
AFFILIATED

AMA TECHTEL COMM-AMARILLO 3

AQUA ONE |
AT&T MOBIL
BB MOWING |
CINTAS COR
CLARENDON !

COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES INC

DARLA FRAN

DIVERSIFIED WASTE MANAGEMENT INC
FLOYD'S AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY LLC
FOREFRONT+RUSH MEDICAL SERVICES PA

GASCARD
GASCARD-SO

.GENERAL OF
GOVERNMENT FORMS & SUPPLIES

HEDLEY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
_HERRING BANK

GAS
COLE RPR CCR

ONTROL LLC
FOOD SERVICE

ITY"

PLUS

PORATION
INSURANCE AGENCY

KS

FICE SUPPLY INC

HERRING BANK #6401

J.& W. LUM
LOWE'S PAY

BER AND SUPPLY
AND SAVE

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY
MIKE'S PHARMACY
MOFFITT HARDWARE & FEED

NUTRIEN AG
PARKS & WI
PARKS & Wi
PAT WHITE£
PENNY L L
PERDUE, B

SOLUTIONS
LDLIFE
LDLIFE

NGAN
ON, FIELDER, COLLINS &

POTTER COUNTY CLERK

RICHARDS

RICOH USA
RICOH USA|
SAFEGUARD

SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC PATHOLOGY PA
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER

AUTOMOTIVE

INC
INC (JAIL)
BUSINESS SYSTEMS

NN OQOOOHAOQOCQCNQOQQNOQOONOQQQOQOQOQHQAOQOQOQQOQQOQ QOO0

06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
06-03-2022
06-03-2022
06-06-2022
06-07-2022
06-09-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06~13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022
06-13-2022

06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-13-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
06-30-2022
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07-05-2022
TIME:04:03 PM

TASCOSA O

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110

NAME—OF—PAYEE

STUART ME$SER

FICE MACHINE
WEST PAYMENT CENTER
WOOTWICKS | PIT STOP
JONATHAN M YANKIE
GOODIN FUELS INC

TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

- TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES-RMP

DONLEY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
COURTNEY D'COSTA

LEONARD HAYNES II

PITNEY BOWES INC

PURCHASE POWER

RICK LOVELADY CARPETS

RICOH USA| INC

RICOH USA| INC (JAIL)
TDSHS-VITAL STATISTICS UNIT-MC2096
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE -
GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLY. INC
JONATHAN M YANKIE

MALLORIE K COLE RPR CCR
SARAH HATLEY

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE
WINDSTREAM

WINDSTREAM

TMPA !

ALICE J LIKE

BRENT V TUTTLE

BRYAN A EVANS

CHRIS D MCKINNEY

CODY Z HILL

DARLA R FRANKS

DAVID A CRISWELL

DAVID S SHALLER

DONLEY COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD
JAMES M JOHNSON

JIMMY L HAMPTON

JOHN D HASSLER

LINDA J JUDD

NANCY S WOODARD

PAULINE MCAFEE

RUSSELL A ESTLACK
CANON FINANCIAIL SERVICES INC

A4P CHECK REGISTER-JUNE 2022
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07-05-2022 CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110

TIME:04:03 PM . A/P CHECK REGISTER-JUNE 2022
UN-POSTED CHECKS
CHECKS ISSUED
CHECKS CASHED
VOID CHECKS

TOTAL

28

76

104
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27,601.

154,997.

182,599.

.00

82

75

.00

57



